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Nom n° Date

Archimède 31 21/11/1870
Armand Barbès 6 07/10/1870
Armée de Bretagne 39 05/12/1870
Armée de La Loire 53 31/12/1870
Bataille de Paris 36 01/12/1870
Bayard 52 29/12/1870
Bretagne 20 27/10/1870
Céleste 4 30/09/1870
Colonel Charras 21 29/10/1870
Daguerre 28 12/11/1870
Davy 45 18/12/1870
Délivrance 48 23/12/1870
Denis Papin 40 07/12/1870
Duquesne 55 09/01/1871
Égalité 32 24/11/1870
États-Unis 3 29/09/1870
Ferdinand Flocon 23 04/11/1870
Franklin 38 05/12/1870
Fulton 22 02/11/1870
Galilée 24 04/11/1870
Gambetta 56 10/01/1871
Garibaldi 17 22/10/1870
Général Bourbaki 63 20/01/1871
Général Cambronne 67 28/01/1871
Général Chanzy 46 20/12/1870
Général Daumesnil 64 22/01/1871
Général Faidherbe 59 13/01/1871
Général Renault 41 11/12/1870
Général Uhrich 30 18/11/1870
George Sand 7 07/10/1870
Gironde 27 08/11/1870
Godefroy Cavaignac 11 14/10/1870
Gutenberg 44 17/12/1870
Jacquard 34 28/11/1870
Jean Bart n°1 12 14/10/1870
Jean Bart n°2 14 16/10/1870
Jules Favre n°1 13 16/10/1870
Jules Favre n°2 35 30/11/1870
Kepler 57 11/01/1871
Lafayette 16 19/10/1870
Lavoisier 47 22/12/1870
Louis Blanc 10 12/10/1870
Merlin de Douai 51 27/12/1870
Monge 58 13/01/1871
Montgolfier 18 25/10/1870
Neptune 1 23/09/1870
Newton 54 04/01/1871
Niepce 29 12/11/1870
Non dénommé n°1 5 30/09/1870
Non dénommé n°2 8 07/10/1870
Non dénommé n°3 26 07/11/1870
Parmentier 43 17/12/1870
Piper n°1 8 07/10/1870
Piper n°2 26 07/11/1870
Poste de Paris 62 18/01/1871
République Universelle 16 19/10/1870
Richard Wallace 66 27/01/1871
Rouget de Lisle 49 24/12/1870
Steenackers 61 16/01/1871
Torricelli 65 24/01/1871
Tourville 50 27/12/1870
Vauban 19 27/10/1870
Vaucanson 60 15/01/1871
Victor Hugo 15 18/10/1870
Ville de Châteaudun 25 06/11/1870
Ville de Florence 2 25/09/1870
Ville de Paris 42 15/12/1870
Ville d'Orléans 33 24/11/1870
Volta 37 02/12/1870
Washington 9 12/10/1870

n° Nom Date

1 Neptune 23/09/1870
2 Ville de Florence 25/09/1870
3 États-Unis 29/09/1870
4 Céleste 30/09/1870
5 Non dénommé n°1 30/09/1870
6 Armand Barbès 07/10/1870
7 George Sand 07/10/1870
8 Non dénommé n°2 Ou 07/10/1870
8 Piper n°1 07/10/1870
9 Washington 12/10/1870

10 Louis Blanc 12/10/1870
11 Godefroy Cavaignac 14/10/1870
12 Jean Bart n°1 14/10/1870
13 Jules Favre n°1 16/10/1870
14 Jean Bart n°2 16/10/1870
15 Victor Hugo 18/10/1870
16 Lafayette Ou 19/10/1870
16 République Universelle 19/10/1870
17 Garibaldi 22/10/1870
18 Montgolfier 25/10/1870
19 Vauban 27/10/1870
20 Bretagne 27/10/1870
21 Colonel Charras 29/10/1870
22 Fulton 02/11/1870
23 Ferdinand Flocon 04/11/1870
24 Galilée 04/11/1870
25 Ville de Châteaudun 06/11/1870
26 Non dénommé n°3 Ou 07/11/1870
26 Piper n°2 07/11/1870
27 Gironde 08/11/1870
28 Daguerre 12/11/1870
29 Niepce 12/11/1870
30 Général Uhrich 18/11/1870
31 Archimède 21/11/1870
32 Égalité 24/11/1870
33 Ville d'Orléans 24/11/1870
34 Jacquard 28/11/1870
35 Jules Favre n°2 30/11/1870
36 Bataille de Paris 01/12/1870
37 Volta 02/12/1870
38 Franklin 05/12/1870
39 Armée de Bretagne 05/12/1870
40 Denis Papin 07/12/1870
41 Général Renault 11/12/1870
42 Ville de Paris 15/12/1870
43 Parmentier 17/12/1870
44 Gutenberg 17/12/1870
45 Davy 18/12/1870
46 Général Chanzy 20/12/1870
47 Lavoisier 22/12/1870
48 Délivrance 23/12/1870
49 Rouget de Lisle 24/12/1870
50 Tourville 27/12/1870
51 Merlin de Douai 27/12/1870
52 Bayard 29/12/1870
53 Armée de La Loire 31/12/1870
54 Newton 04/01/1871
55 Duquesne 09/01/1871
56 Gambetta 10/01/1871
57 Kepler 11/01/1871
58 Monge 13/01/1871
59 Général Faidherbe 13/01/1871
60 Vaucanson 15/01/1871
61 Steenackers 16/01/1871
62 Poste de Paris 18/01/1871
63 Général Bourbaki 20/01/1871
64 Général Daumesnil 22/01/1871
65 Torricelli 24/01/1871
66 Richard Wallace 27/01/1871
67 Général Cambronne 28/01/1871


